Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Transactions

Vendor Name: ECONOMY PAVING CO INC

Agency Name: Transportation, Department of

Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D262837
Current Contract Amount: $968,933.73
Spending to Date: $968,933.73
Contract Type: Construction - Highway

Contract Information

May 20, 2024 - 02:05 PM

Transaction | Transaction Transaction
T Start Date | End Date Description Approved/Filed
ype Amount
Date
CULVERT REPLACEMENTS ON
Original ROUTES US 20 & NYS 39,
Contract $1,069,639.30/|09/22/2015 |01/31/2016 TOWNS OF CALEDONIA & 09/22/2015
AVON
Contract Amendment Information
Transaction | Transaction Amended Descrintion Transaction
Type Amount End Date P Approved/Filed Date
CO# 001, NCTE, CULVERT
REPLACEMENTS ON ROUTES US 20 &
Amendment $0.00(10/31/2016 NYS 39, TOWNS OF CALEDONIA & 02/17/2016
AVON
CO# 003, NEW ITEM, CULVERT
REPLACEMENTS ON ROUTES US 20 &
Amendment $3,186.61(10/31/2016 NYS 39, TOWNS OF CALEDONIA & 06/17/2016
AVON
CO# 005, NEW ITEM, CULVERT
REPLACEMENTS ON ROUTES US 20 &
Amendment ($7,609.00)|10/31/2016 NYS 39, TOWNS OF CALEDONIA & 07/20/2016
AVON
CO# 006, BOX BEAM, CULVERT
REPLACEMENTS ON ROUTES US 20 &
Amendment $196.00/10/31/2016 NYS 39, TOWNS OF CALEDONIA & 10/12/2016
AVON
CO#008 BOX BEAM, CULVERT
REPLACEMENTS ON ROUTES US 20 &
Amendment ($714.60)|10/31/2016 NYS 39, TOWNS OF CALEDONIA & 11/22/2016
AVON
CO# 011, CLEANUP, CULVERT
REPLACEMENTS ON ROUTES US 20 &
Amendment ($95,764.58) [10/31/2016 NYS 39, TOWNS OF CALEDONIA & 02/08/2017
AVON




Amendment

$0.00

10/31/2016

Final Agreement Culvert Replacements Rtes
US 20 & NYS 39 TOWNS OF CALEDONIA
& AVON

08/15/2017

May 20, 2024 - 02:05 PM



